ATTACH COPY OF ¢ 1TIHCK REGISTER

Todd County Middle School
SCHOOL

SCHOOL ACTWVITY FUNDS
MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT

March 31
FOR THE MONTH ENDING

F-5A-T4
8/93

2014
YEAR

ACTIVITY ACCOUNT
AV Academic Team
A2 Annual
A3 Athletics
B Gand
B2 Bera Club
BB

Bi1

Bov's Basketball
Book Fair

CP Cheenfeading
C7 Class OF 2013
Class OF 2014

Class OF2015

U8
(O
CO e Club
Cit Boy's And Girl's Basketball
DI [ance Team
I3 Foctball
G General Fund
A SUB-TOTALS
B. INTER-FUND TRANSFERS

BEGINNING " RECEIFTS EXPUNDITURES

BALANCE DURING MONTH  DURING MONTI
566.55 £0.00 £0.00
5105075 £185.00 £0.00
519491147 $0.00 516.00
£730.33 $2.310.00 $149.89
$17.393.20 $0.60 40622
$5.128.81 $0.00 £3.190.00
$0.00 $0.00 50.00
$1.672.00 $800¢.00 $200.00
$0.460 50.00 $0.00
$2.0006.00 %0.00 1000
S1.000.04 30.00 50.00
£193.3 $177.00 $0.00
$276.89 $0.00 $0.00
£245.95 $0.60 $0.00
$2.415.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

£0.00

CLOSE OF MONTH
BALANCI:

$66.55
S1,219.75
1907507
$2.896.44
$10.986.98
£1.938.81
$0.00
$2.572.10
$0.00
$2.000.00
$1.000.00
$370.38
$276.89
$245.95
$2.415.00

$1.296.76

C. TOTALS (A - B)

RECONCIIATION
Beginning Ledgsr Balance Balance per Bank Stalement
Add; Receipiz (line C) Add: Deposits in Transit
Sub-Total Sub-Total
Less: Expendaures (Line C) Less: Quistanding Checks
Ending Ledy=er Balance Other Adjustment - EXPLAIN

Aciual Cash Balance #

- 7 THESE TrEE NUMBERS MUST AGREE

PRINCIPAL

DATH

I'he above information is o true statement of the financial condition of ihe varioss activity accounts of this schoeol.

CENTRAL FUND TREASURER

DATE

Page: 1 Date #un 082014 1017AM

Checkbook:

HER TCMS Heritage Bank

STIBookkeeper Ver: 2.2

-
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Todd County Middle Schoo! March 31 2014
SUHOGOL PO CTHE MONTH ENDING Y1AR
N RG RECEIPTS EXPLENDITURLS CLOSE OF MONTT
SOTIVITY ACCOUNT BALANCE DURING MONT DURIMNG MONTH BAT ANCE

G o0h Grade B31A.73 $48.00 $0.00 $364.73
G2 Grade 25164 £0.00 $6.00 $231.60
G3 A Grade 51.360.87 $0.00 £0.00 £1.300.87

Gd delated Arts S1E8.32 S0.00 $0.00 $1i18.32
G5 Citted And Talented 85275 %0.00 50 00 $52.75

GR Gl Baskethall 5534273 $0.00 $4.442.00 £901.73

L Dibrary $3.690.99 $0.00 $0.00 $3.650.99
33 $57.78 545.00 §50.11
Piopies $1.718.98 000 $706.00 $1.645.68
Pr Pop Club §20.00 $0.00 $0.00 S50.00
R Hebels In Action $R7.03 $0.0G $0.00 $82.05

]

1.7 lounge 537,

B2 wehel General $46.07 $41.00 $0.00 587.92
5 ehels For Christ S287.30 $0.00 SG.00 $289.50

StoStadent Rewards $4.620.16 5318.25 $317.00 S4.431.41
S Rdent Council $262.54 S0.00 50.00 $262.54
52 faecial Education $124.46 $477.00 S0.00 $601.49
 SUBAO LS o . SR |
B. INTER-FLNIZ TRANSFERS _ -
C. TOTALS (& - 8) .

] RECONCIHLIATION
' {Beginning Ladger Balance Ralance per Bank Staternent

| Add: Receipts fiine C) Add: Deposgiis in Transit
| Sub-Total Sub-Total

Less: Expendiires (Line C) Less: Qutstanding Checks
Ending Ledgear Halance # Other Adjustiment - EXPLAIN

; Actual Cash Ralance *
*THESE TiHRED NUMBERS MUST AGREE

The above inforine.on s g true statenient ol the tirancial condition of the various sctivity accounts of this schoal,

PRINCIPAL CENTRAL FURD TREASURER

1AL DATE

Page: 2 Date Riny 40872014 1017AM  Checkboole  HER TCMS Heritage Bank S5TiBookkeeper Ver 2.2
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County Middle Schooi

SCHOOL FOR

F-SA-14
893

2014
YEAR

B NNTNG RECEINTS ERPENDGED RIS
SOTIVITY ADCOUNT BALANCE DURING MUNTLH BURING MONTIT
S derabble Club S4¥.060 $0.00 $G.00
S noddent lees BRE0.96 $0.00 $165.00
T rechnology G347 $0.04 50.00
¥y onth Service Center 570381 $133.42 SO0

CLOSE OF MONTIL
BALANCE

$48.00
ST45.56
$247.02
836,93

|
o
A SUB-TC LS $1.553 15 $9.141.01
B INTER-FLM D TRANSFERS $0.00 S0.000 |
C. TOTALG fv_‘ B) $73.51.00 $4.55313 8904301 56856394 |
B |  RECONCHIATION ;
# | Beginning 1.a1ger Balance $73.151.90 Balance per Bank Statement $69.360.83
| Add: Receipts {Line C) %4,553.15 Add: Deposits in Transit $0.00
|
| Sub-Total ST7.705.05  Sub-Total $60.360.83 ]
| Less: Experii res (Line C) 26.141.11 Less: Outstanding Checks $796.89
Ending Leager Salance 68 367 04 Qther Adiustment - EXPLAIN £0.00
Actual Cash Balance * $68.563.94
| [ THESE THREEE N ST AGREE l
I The above im? i e alrue si:.m:i' :ni ol the fi:mnu.!i &"H/wn ot i! 1w v arboos aclivily accounts of this schooi.
PRINCIPAI i/ r{l R\l{iND REASURER
9 ,_j Lf "g }
DATI D\Ilig

Pajer 3 Ve e ANB2014 10017AYN Cheekbook:  HEIR TOME Haritags Bank

STiBookkeeper Ver: 2.2



F-SA-15B
SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
ACCOUNTSRECEIVABLE AND ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
| school TE/NS | Month /?{/4";,’(/3
L Year ~2/4
Accounts Recejvable PuUrpose Activity Agcount Amount
Total
Accounis Payab.le Purpose Activity Account Amount
7S Late ok s Cor rewompts SF Eeiceirels [DO°°
Total TADOT

Due with Monthly/Annual Financial Report

Monthly June Report is the final listing of accounts receivable and payable for the fiscal year.

50

March 2613




{(*) Voided Transaction

Page:

Date Check # Type
3/11/2014 8024 Chack
31412014 8025 Check
311412014 8026 Check
31412014 8027 GCheck
314/2014 8028 Check
3/14/2014 8020 Check
3/14/2014 8030 Check
3/24/2014 8031 Check
312402014 8032 Check
3/24/2014 8033 GCheck
3/27/2014 5034 Check
3731/2014 8035 Check
303172014 8036 Chack
3/31/2014 8037 Check

1 Dale Run: 4/08/2074 10:17AM

Todd County Middle School

Disbursements List by Date from 3/01/2014 to 373172014
(sp} Stopped Check

Description

Whistlestop Donuts - Donuts With Dad

Al Mabry - Cheer Try-Out Judge

Brittany Fowler - Cheer Try-Out Judge
Connor East - Cheer Try-Out Judge

Treresa Garnatt - Cheer Try-Out Judge
Kailvn Powar - Cheer Clinc

Fortress Software Inc - Matchmeker

Gist Flowers - February Acct

Soorts World - Invoice #12296 & 12297
Wal-Mart Community - February Acct

Clark Beverage Group, Inc - Invoice #117342
David Carmichael - Reimburse Regisiration And Meal
{rr's Bouncin' Fun - Bouncers

Kentucky Council On Economic Education - Stock Mar

Totai of Disbursemenis in Range:

Total Voided In Range, but Created Ouiside of Range: -
Total Stopped in Range, but Created Qutside of Range: -

Checkbook:

HER TCMS Heritage Bank

Not Calculated
Armount
$70.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$311.00
$45.00
$7,648.00
$95.22
$117.00
$149.89
$400.00
$105.00

$9,141.11
$0.00
$o.00

$9,141.11

STtBookkeeper Ver: 2.3



Todd County Niddle School
Recaipts List by Date for 3/01/2014 to 3/31/2014

Date Receipt # Type Description Amount Printed Cn
322014 08013516 Cther Fi Day $70.58
31772014 08013517 Other Pl Day $55.10
311772014 08013518 Other Special Clympics (Staff Jeans) $230.00
IN72014 08013518 Other Bookstore $41.00
3M7/2014 08013520 Other APSL Fiald Trip $12.00
3712614 08013521 Other Coke $57.78
31712014 08013522 Cither Coke $117.23
3/20/2014 08013523 Other World's Finest Shocolates $240.00
3/20/2014 08013524 Ofther Special Ciympics $93.00
320/2014 08013525 Other Yearbook $135.00
20/2014 08013526 Other Best Wishes $50.00
3/20/2014 08013527 Other Fees $800.00
3/20/2014 080135628 Other Conservation Participation $150.00
32172014 08013528 Uther World's Finest Chocolates $480.0C
3/21/2014 08013530 Other APSU Fieldtrip $36.00
3/21/2014 08013531 Ciher Speciai Olympics $40.00
3/21/2014 08012532 Cthey Special Olympics $49.00
372512074 08013533 Other World'z Finast Chocolates $240.00
3/25/2014 08013532 Other Pt Day $7.44
3252014 080135358 Ofhar Tnecial Olympics $37.00
312872014 08013536 (Other YWarld's Finest Chocolates $1,356.00
3/28/2014 08013537 (Othe T-Shirts $177.00
372812014 08013538 Qther Special Clyrmpics $28.00
3/31/2014 08013538 Inferest Acet Inferast For March $51.02

Total: $4,553.15

Page: 1 Date Run: 4/08/2014 10:17AM  Checkbook: HER TCMS Hariizge Bank STiBookkeeper Ver: 2.3



Date
3/14/2014
312712014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014

Page: 1%

8C25h
8034
8035
8026
8037

Data Run: 4/08/2014

Tadad County Middie School
Disbursements List by Date from 3/161/2044 to 3/31/2014
(*} Voided Transaction {sp) Stoppedc Check
Check # Type

Check
Check
Chack
Check

Check

Description

Al Mabry - Cheer Try-Cut Judge

Clark Beverage Group, Inc - [nvoice #117342

David Carmichael - Reimburse Registration And Mea
Orr's Bouncin' Fun - Bouncers

Fantucky Council On Exenemic Education - Stock Mar

Total of Disbursements in Range:

Tots! Yoided in Range, but Created Quiside of Range: -
Total Siopped in Range, but Created Outside of Range: -

10430 Checkbonk:

HER TCOME Herilage Bank

Not Calctiiated

$796.89
$0.00
$6.00

$7596.8¢

Amount

$25.00
$117.00
$148.89
$400.00
$105.00

STiBookkeeper Ver: 2.3



Todd County Middle School

Officials Paid
2013- 2014

Name
Kris Fleids

David Brown

Date_

Barry Vincent |

Brad Scariett

‘Amount Paid
_m8/13/13;WWWWWWWW
_8/13/13!

~8/13/13;. $7

”m8/20/13§

Barry Vincent

8/20/13;

Dav:
i_arry Milan

Ryan Knight

Brown |
David Rogers |

Frank Cross |
Ryan nght

Frank Cross |

Kervin Moreno

CTE7EE T
8/ 2 7/ 1 3 :

A3
9/5/13

9/1 s

9/13/13§W

Band

9/26/13§j

Terry Baldwin

Joshua Pearson
Kerry Winders

Barry Bilyeu

Dinky Gowen |
Derfra Holt
Raymone Fuller |

Stephen Fortney |

REVCVIE) L

11/9/13

11/9/131
11/9/13;

1 1/9/13

Magic Show PTO reward
R 74 L - S

TETEVEE I 7/ O N

Tim Hooper

Don Gilmore

11/9/13

~ $112.50 |

T§iizse T

Barry Vincent

Da\nd BrOWn
T|m HOODET e

Hannah Brantley | 1

Brit thcent

Eric Vincent |

Don Gitmore

11/12/13

11/21/137 " $75.00

11/18/13

Trey Turner

11/25//13 "




Todd County Middle School
Officials Paid
2013-2014

Derfra Holt

Harold Fields |

. 12/3/13, $75.00

Don Gilmore

Raymone Fuller |

Barry Bilyeu |

I
12/16/137

12/17/13

$75.00

Josh Pearson

Tom James

John Shouse

Derfra Hold

Tim Hooper |

Derfratolt |

Joe Lombard |
Chris McGuire |

12/17/13

1/11714
1114 $75.00

1/11/14,

1/11/14

i 1/14 e

Jamison Smith

1/14/14"

Wendell Miller

“Sjaajia

 $250.00 D)fordance |




Donations to TCMS
2013-2014

Josh Watkins
Julle Partain
Connie ‘Wofford

Name Date Given 'Dona’uon Amount

Target % ojajis

David Carmichael ; 9/27/13

Amber Coots e 9/27/13:

_Daran ‘Wwall 5 9/27/13

Katie Brinton 1 Y113 %30
Beth Oyler | Aya3 330

ATV Lube & Repair 11/6/13: $100

Petrie Memorial E 11/6/13: $100

Thomas Harper 0 41/6/13 $100
Glenn/Tonya West f 11/6/13: $100

Rocky/lulie Rager 11/6/13 $100

MarklinIns, T 6-Nov, $100
Weather's Drugs i 11/6/13_3____________ %100
Elkton Baptist T 11/6/13 4100
City of Guthrie - 11/6/13

City of Elkton 11/6/13

United Southern Bank 11/6/13 $100

Amerlcan Concrete Ready Mix

Pennyrile Asphalt SN SO - . =% NN &= o i08
Orr's Tire & Alignment —~~ 11/6/13 ~ ~ ~ $100
Dillingham & Traughber | Ji1/e/13. o ...$100
Latham Funeral Home i 11/6/13: $100

Carrie Joy Brookshire 12/12/13 $100

Benn Andrew Stahl ¢ 1/9/14 $100

Nikki Andrews 2/20/14 $15




